DATE 05/16/2016

FUND NAME

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

GENERAL FUND

RECORD MANAGEMENT FUND
CIVIC CENTER HOTEL/MOTEL TAX
CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION
COURT RECORD ARCHIVE FUND
CIVIC CENTER FUND

JP COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY FUND
DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND

LAW LIBRARY FUND

RECORD PRESERVATION DC/CC
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
JUSTICE COURT SECURITY FUND
HAVA GRANT

CC & DC TECHNOLOGY FUND

PRECINCT 1 HOUSE

ROAD & BRIDGE MAINTENANCE FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE SPECIAL MAINTEN

FARM TO MARKET SPECIAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE CO PROJECT FUND

CO CLERK ARCHIVE FUND

**kKxxx MONTH TO DATE ****xx

REVENUES

440,941.

4,911.

41

56

.00

32.
516.
61,013.
814.
31,696.
1,308.
1,852.
3,970.

197.

40

23

63

70

12

00

09

53

69

.00

96.

575.
118,638.
5,348.

5,339.

87

00

15

90

76

.00

4,630.

00

EXPENSES

952,151.

2,807.

60

48

.00

.00

.00

70,429.
911.
41,968.
1,862.
1,939.

7,539.

31

27

22

43

00

96

.00

1,030.
247.
75.

370,748.

00

29

00

05

.00

.00

5,9109.

57

.00

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR APRIL THRU APRIL
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* Kk k kK YEAR TO DATE * ok k ok kK

REVENUES

8,109,479.

38,291.

75

95

.00

311.
4,165.
456,376.
6,160.
220,496.
10,884.
12,920.
28,766.
1,520.
1,398.
638.
4,026.
3,266,316.
275,133.
356,368.
2,798.

36,296.

27

06

99

65

11

51

21

08

65

51

33

65

36

62

78

42

49

EXPENSES

5,964,162.

16,614.

526,775.
6,378.
223,953.
11,134.
6,974.
39,729.
2,046.
3,190.
247.
1,869.

2,673,310.

43,935.

37,687.

97

58

.00

.00

.00

18

89

60

93

21

89

14

00

29

57

08

.00

.00

66

50



2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

TEXAS MITIGATINO GRANT

BLOCK GRANT MARYK 7216067
BLOCK GRANT MARYK #7215077
FEMA DISASTER DR-4223TX
HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT

FEMA DISASTER DR-4255 WINTER
CRIME VICTIM COORDINATOR

HC ENERGY TRANS REINVEST ZONE1l
DEBT SERVICE FUND

COURTHOUSE RESTORATION

CIVIC CENTER HORSE PAVILLION
CIVIC CENTER 2013 CO'S

BOND ISSUE 2007

JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE
JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE
DA STATE

SO FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND

DA FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND
COURT OF APPEALS FEE FUND
SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

CO ATTY SPECIAL RESTITUTION
CA FORFIETURE FUND

S/0 DRUG FORFIETURE

.00

.00

167,387.

94,146.

82

79

.00

.00

.00

.00

28,035.

55

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

180.

47,916.

00

67

.00

.00

.00

9,229.

76,461.

2,750.

4,794.

1,793.
952.
952.

2,033.

1,266.

.00

.00

01

11

.00

91

87

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

80

62

62

57

.00

35

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

177,887.
143,496.

18,719.

28,219.

1,602,820.

588.

346.
1,472.

1,657.

52.
976.

335,465.

.00

.00

82

50

50

.00

43

.00

51

27

.00

.00

99

77

31

.00

.00

32

28

19

.00

.00

.00

151,827.

190,987.

284,169.

2,750.

44,828.

1,072,929.

4,193.
1,750,976.
1,750,979.

10,109.

8,382.

200,025.

57

.00

59

32

.00

91

84

.00

38

.00

.00

.00

80

93

17

43

.00

17

.00

37

.00

.00

.00



2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

DA FORFEITURE FUND

CA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND

DA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND

JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

ADULT PROBATION FUND

8TH DIST JUVENILE PROBATION

FIXED ASSETS

LONG TERM DEBT

TOTAL

.00
329.48
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1,019,879.35

2,695.46
484.02
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

1,561,043.52

213.
2,884.

630.

58.

15,147,839.

28

33

00

.00

.00

50

.00

15,165.
4,191.
60.
557.

595.

17

38

22-

64

71

.00

.00

15,050, 621.



